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
next to 50 ac Agreement Forest with groomed trails.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
//maureen.ca
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$379,900 GEORGETOWN SOUTH
2500 sg. ft. home with double car garage, 4 bdrms & 4 washrooms. The
oversized master boasts a large ensuite and walk-in closet. Main floor
family rm with patio w/o and FP and open to the large entertainment
sized kit. which boasts plenty of cupboard space, breakfast bar, and
patio door. Main floor den, laundry rm and sep. formal living room. Fin,
basement with a 5th bdrm, washroom and rec room. Call Donna Rae*,

DONNA RAE* Sales Aep
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

~42.24 ac, greenbelt protected _

— ————

LARGE LOT BACKING ONTO GREENBELT
This 3 bedroom bungalow is located on a large lot & backs
onto a greenbelt with a creek. The lower level is finished with
a large rec room and two other bedrooms. The main level
Includes a large foyer, eat-in kitchen & walkout from the
kitchen & LR to the yard. Loads of parking. Located close to
parks, ball diamonds & arenas. Call Dave Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* sales Rep
877-5211

1-800-234-3310
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ERIN A ROLLING
CENTURY STREAM
CHARMER WITH BROOK

$269,900 TROUT...

Charm and
character of
the past
reflect in the
well kept 3
bedroom fam-
-ily home set
on a quiet street in Erin. Fully fenced backyard with a hot
tub on the deck and a 1.5 car detached garage. Large
principal rooms, hardwood floors, 2 washrooms, main
floor laundry, office or den, appliances included. This is a
sweetie! MLS#X749943 220-05

BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep.

flows through
the woods on - o e ; Ut _ _ . .
i this 50 acre - | ""“ B s s 1 @ e : e
_:f'.' cﬂuntr}' estate. T T T : ¥ SR 4 o e i £ o

& The home sits
i S at the end of a
*‘i"' . e ||:.nglI !Gng! |Dng
private drive & has 3 bdrms, den, dining room, great room
with cathedral ceilings & stone fireplace. Country kitchen
has built-in stove, oak cupboards & walkout to yard. CVAC,
Greenhouse, Solarium, Large Pond, Numerous Gardens.
Metal Roof with Lifetime Warranty & 30 x 40 Shed. Call
Tony* or Carol*,

CAROL* ORTONY WALRAVEN* Sales Reps.
877-5211 877-5211

1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516
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$364,900 AC

TON
Immaculate FIVE bedrooms, FOUR bathrooms,
GREAT location. This house is packed with value.
Call 1-800-234-3310 and enter ID#9044 for a
FREE Recorded message.

JIM LEWIS* Sales Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

X kA e .:_-_E:l_-q-.--.'.
T e

TR SR e o R T e
et T P oL o - L
S e




